OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE SOUTH WEST DISTRICT, DWARKA COURTS, NEW DELHI

CIRCULAR

All the staff members posted in Commercial Court, Dwarka Courts, New Delhi are directed to attend the training programme regarding "Sensitization Programmes on eCourt Services and e-Filing" on 06.12.2024 from 04:00 pm to 05:30 pm at 7th Floor, Conference Room, Dwarka Courts, New Delhi.

This issue is with prior approval of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge (SW), Dwarka Courts, New Delhi.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO MACT/Officer Incharge
Computer Branch
th West District, Dwarka Courts

South West District, Dwarka Courts New Delhi

No. 35336-35349/CIS4.0/comp./Dwk/Delhi

Dated: 03/12/2014

Copies for information/necessary action (through WhatsApp/Email) to :-

1. All the Ld. Judicial Officers posted in Commercial Courts, South West District, Dwarka Courts with request to bring this circular in the notice of staff under their control.

2. Secretariat to Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge (SW) for information.

3. Branch Incharge, Computer Branch/R&I Branch with request to upload this circular on the official website/LAYERS.

4. Care Taker, CTB, Dwarka Courts with directions for arrangements of Tea and Snacks for the participants.

(Tarun Yogesh)

PO MACT/Officer Incharge Computer Branch,

South West District, Dwarka Courts

New Delhi